11/03/09
© 2009
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name                         Fixture Type
Catalog #
EXPECTED LIFE - Minimum 60,000 hours to 100,000 hours depending upon the ambient
temperature of the installation location. See LSI web site for specific guidance.
LEDS - Select high-brightness LEDs. 5750°K color temperature (nominal).

TB - Terminal Block
Light SourceDistribution # of LEDs
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
XAM   2    LED   119   CW    UE    WHT  PCI120
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION (Accessories are field installed)
382136CLR1
382132CLR1
consult factory
379967CLR1
379968CLR1
122514
122515
159516
1225180
BKA-XBO-EC-6-CLR    6" Extension Arm
BKS-XBO-WM-*-CLR   Wall Mounting Bracket
XAM House Side Shield (for Types 2 & 3)2
X4RPP Round Pole Plate for 4" Poles
X5RPP Round Pole Plate for 5" Poles
PC 120 - Photocell for use w/ PCR option (120V)
PC 208-277 - Photocell for use w/ PCR option (208V, 240V or 277V)
PC 347 - Photocell for use w/ PCR option (347V)
PC 480 - Photocell for use w/ PCR option (480V)
Description Order Number
LUMINAIRE EPA CHART2 - XAM
Single
D180°
D90°
T90°
TN120°
Q90°
1.2
2.4
2.0
3.4
3.4
4.0
NOTES:
1- Replace "CLR" with desired color (ex. 382136BRZ)
2-  House Side Shield adds to fixture EPA. Consult factory.
LED AREA LIGHT - MEDIUM (XAM)
DIMENSIONS
Front View
Side View
Bottom View
5 1/2" (141 mm)
32" (813 mm)
16 1/2"
(419 mm)
Round Pole Plate Accessory 6” Extension Arm Accessory
2 9/16”
(66mm)
2 3/8”
(62mm)
1 1/4”
(32mm)
1/2”
(13mm)
2 9/16”  (66mm)
3 5/16”
(84mm)
6” (152mm)R=2.5 (X5RPP)